
I

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

o.

7.

8

9.

10

Name of Procuring AgencY:

It/ethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquirY No':

PPRA Ref. No' (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date of Bid OPening:

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation

FI ALUATI ONR EPORT

Pakistan lnternational Airlines

Single Stage Two EnveloPes

Cloth AllWeather Black

uFNn- 24011044

TS543628E

12-08-202410:30 hrs

12-08-2024'11:00 hrs

oNE (01)

As per Tender Documents

By user DePartment

Most Advantageous Bidder: M/S Iqual silk Mills'

11 Any other additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share'

\
Ta

M rc ES Gom m

Dated;26th 5eP,2024

Note.lncaseofanygrievanceto..anycontenderon.t!isEvaluationReport'
olease may conta"i'*i=''ttl- or DGM [Purchase

bommerciall on Oettw """ 
ithin period of 15-

;r-t"-r p"blication of this report'

purchases Ftight Kitchen section, r,,Floor supply chain ManagementDepartment Building PIACL Head

Olfice Karachi Airport lett +92-21-9901 SSZi ilisg/3157- Fax:+922134570120

Em ai I : un if b rm (Qpi ry' agrp-/ cl gm p c (@'p i a c' a er o / khii zpk@'o i a c' a er o

Marks
PolicY/Basis for
Reiection / AccePtance
as per Rule 35 of PP

Ru 2004.

le/Regul
Evaluated

Cost
(PKR)FinancialTechnicaName of Bidder

71: Approved bY the User

4,318,800.00OpenedQualifiedM/S Iqbal Silk Mills


